Ensilumen rastit, WRE, 2. pv 5.12.2021 Yllis, Kolari

IImoittautuneet

M21

osallistujia: 54

7318 Aikio Santeri
Ambrazas Ignas
Bartos Vojtech
Bieri Andrin
Blomgren Erik
Boos Corsin
Boos Noel
Deininger Lukas
Ehrler Flavio

10445 Ekstrom Niklas
Eriksson Simon
Gezelius Albin
Hallop Kevin
Hasek Jan

38263 Huila Joona

26281 Hakkinen Kalle
Jaama Mattis
Jaama Olle Ilmar
Jonsson Gustav
Jordi Andri

10214 Kettunen Pyry

17392 Kotro Tuomas
Larsson Gabriel

25826 Latva Niko

5358 Leinonen Lauri
Lindholm Truls

895 Linnainmaa Tero

28289 Maijala Matias
Matus Vojtech
Mueller Nicola
Mueller Severin
Nagy Josef
Neimanis Nauris
Nordstrom Edvin

10563 Nurminen Ilkka
Oskarsson Erik

99858 Outinen Tuomas

15519 Pukema Hannu-Pekka

104495 Pyykdnen Pasi
Rapp Linus

37974 Rissanen Erno-Kalle

12568 Rissanen Roni-Ville

26639 Ruuhiala Roope

35370 Saarela Ville-Petteri
Schnyder Gion
Stahl Jonatan
Sulcys Kasparas

24185 Taivainen Ol1li-Markus

11691 Tervala Miska

26296 Toivonen Eevert

17319 Tuomala Misa

1994

2002

1997
1995

1981
1993

1990
1986

1992
2001

1974

2001
1982
1984

2003
1999
1999
1989

1989
1997
1997
1994

4038758
227
252
306
3815487
320
319
322
309
3966330
4073342
3985058
326
254
3985983
4033007
327
328
4072674
305
3487840
4187316
4241816
3943636
4179420
311
3983673
280
255
304
316
253
226
4073821
4035655
263
278
3948635
3982618
3689189
4175048
4041695
4173803
4190799
307
264
228
293
3979085
3978673
4186466
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-

-

rrrrrr

-

rrrr

KEV

Lithuania
Czech Republic
SkiO Swiss
Umea OK
Switzerland
Switzerland
Umea OK

SkiO Swiss
MSParma

Umea OK

IFK Mora OK
Varska OK Peko
Czech Republic
Hiisi

S-JKL

Varska OK Peko
Varska OK Peko
IFK Mora OK
SkiO Swiss
SaynSa

KyS
Gammelstads IF
SuJu

Pohjant
Sundsvalls 0K
KyRa

LapVe

Czech Republic
SkiO Swiss
Switzerland
Czech Republic
Ogre OK

Taby OK

Hiilto

I19 IF

KyS

RaVva

KanSu

IFK Mora OK
SonPa

SonPa

Hiisi

KemU

SkiO Swiss

IFK Mora OK
Lithuania
PelPo

RaVva

PirHi

S-JKL



3170

W21

Viippola Aapo
wWickbom Rasmus
Widmer Lars

osallistujia: 38

14406

8393
27743
3701

95066

25838

37979
13425
23528

27626
8342

28608
33134

15520
3123

12107

37700
12641

H20

Berglund Sofia
Bergman Marjo
Deininger Eliane
Erhart Antonia
Eriksson Hanna
Giezendanner Delia
Hoskari Maria
Klemettinen Kaisa
Koskela Salla
Kudre Daisy

Karna Nina

Larsen Lisa
Lindkvist Linda
Linnus Mari
Mogvist Lovisa
Morsky Sonja
Niggli Alina
Niggli Natalja
Niittymaki Johanna
Nurmi Ella
Oikkonen Sanni
Olsson Anna Magdalena
Peltonen Riikka
Pesu Mervi
Pylvéandinen Henna
Saarinen Anu

Salen Isabel
Sandberg Frida
Schagerstrom Elin
Suutari Mirka
Suutari Tuuli
Tamoseviciute Emilija
Traubaite Judita
Tuomisto Satu
Turesson Ella
Virtanen Heta
vVaaranen Sari
Wickbom Evelina

osallistujia: 10

38888
38998
13893
36264
36973
90924

657
12207
39570
97707

Aumo Oskari
Gretschel Eino
Laitamaki wille
Lautamaki Matias
Lemberg Roope
Muotka Miika
Riissanen Miska
Salonen Seeti
Stevander Karri
Tukiainen Otso

1999

1994

2002
2000
1992

2002

1991

1975
1994
2000

2000
1973
1999
2000

1994
1997

1999

2001
1985

2002
2004
2002
2002
2003
2004
2003
2002
2003
2003

3266178
4005336
4105805

3709904
3472099

317

292
4091047

318
4185500
3949070
3984507
4209581
3912573
4091856

266

259
4074308
3737095

308
4046801

271
4038147
3486594
3628872
3829942
4051124
4173878
3516267

262
3602836
3314556
3980240
4186227

229

230
3980018
4116919
3936598
3948973
3307055

4207411
4178133
4124707

289
4047577
3307931
3781861
3936366

275
4130704

-

-

SonPa
I19 IF
Saterbygdens OK

IFK Mora OK

OH

Switzerland
OLC Graz

IFK Mora OK
Switzerland
RasKe

S-JKL

LHR

Varska OK Peko
SonPa

Alfta Osa OK
IK Jarl Rattvik
Estonia

Lerums SOK
KeuKi

SkiO Swiss
SkiO Swiss
Koovee

KEV

OH

IFK Mora OK

KS

RR

KS

Rasti88

I19 IF
Saterbygdens OK
Garphyttans IF
KS

KS

Lithuania
Lithuania
VaaSu

OK Renen

S-JKL

KS

I19 IF

VaHa
KEV
MSParma
MSParma
RaJu

OH

EsAk
VaHa
KuortKu
TP



D20

osallistujia: 17

37913
36560
95202
29231
94183

36627
92644
12818
35798
106022
13454
36432
91149
95146

H17

Dzerve Una Undine
Ekstrom Lotte-Line
Holopainen 0ili
Hyyppa Liina
Hyyppa Milja
Karppi Iiris

Kaso Liis-Marii
Kiljunen Emmi
Linnainmaa Katja
Ojanaho Ansa-Lotta
Pesu Vilma

Pirild Elisa
Vallema Henrika
Viippola Venla
Viitasaari Liina
Y1li-Futka Amanda
Zavlajova Zozefine

osallistujia: 14

90564

36972
160032

38501
661

91810

D17

Grasis Renars
Hirvilahti Joona
Kirkums Roberts
Krahv Chris Markus
Kudre Timo
Lemberg Vville
Mukkala Jonne
Palo Nansen

Pesu Akseli
Riissanen Pyry
Silins Lukass
Sterns Bruno
Vepsdlainen Onni
Vitolins 0do

osallistujia: 13

95656
99885
111679
97709

95662
38252
1605817
97134
104862
105957

Bremze Elize
Hoskari Sanni
Kiiski Aliisa
Kuokka Katri
Linnainmaa Annukka
Mogvist Elsa
Naskali Johanna
Ojanaho Eeva-Liina
Rantanen Annika
Rissanen Venny
Salmela Anni
Tuomaala Ella
Vaher Mareli

2003
2004
2003
2004
2002
2004

2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004

2006
2005

2005
2005

2006
2005

2005

2006
2005
2006
2005

2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006

206
3970597
4034104
4192779
4191938

279

219
4112595
3937570
3485919
4052445
4052676

329
3394251
3906088

288

200

202
3943586
207
223
221
297
4045027
222
3906443
4097440
203
204
277
201

205
4185393
3970555

265
3936358
4193884
4128021
3455417
4120564
4046371
3948999
4117487

220

-

-

rrrr

-

rrr

Latvia
MSParma
S-2000
KoS

KoS
LaihLu
Estonia
LS-37
RasKe
OH

RR
MSParma
VeVe
S-2000
KoS
MSParma
Latvia

Latvia
VeVe
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
RaJu
KEV
Estonia
PirHi
EsAk
Latvia
Latvia
KyS
Latvia

Latvia
RasKe
KyS
IisVi
RasKe
Lerums SOK
KyRa

OH
Koovee
SonPa
S-2000
RasKe
Estonia



HI15

osallistujia: 12

Arnicans Roberts
109087 Fey Erik

Graudins Roberts

Graudins Rudolfs

99207 Hirvilahti Niklas

107990 Kallio Santeri
99886 Kiiski Olavi
107007 Koski Juuso
104029 Mukkala Jonni
96729 Pylvanainen Jere
99204 Takanen Eetu
99828 Toyryla Rasmus

D15

osallistujia: 5

101915 Ekstrom Saana-Mari
Grantskalna Grieta

Kirkuma Paula
100959 Korpi Sanni
Turesson Minna

H35

osallistujia: 3

18051 Liukkala Jaakko
6190 Moisio Petri
104485 viitanen Jukka

H40

osallistujia: 5

31214 Ekonoja Antti
101279 Kiiski Mikko
31413 Koski Jussi
26706 Maatta Jari

46034 Veits Toms

H45

osallistujia: 9

26335 Husu Heikki
24689 Hyyppéa Tuomas
112150 Kotaniemi Janne
102036 Laaksonen Pasi
27905 Lemberg Tommy
20819 Riissanen Jani

9465 Ronkainen Markus
16604 Vapa Marko

2006
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2008

1983
1971
1983

1981
1979
1981
1978
1978

1975
1977
1976
1973
1974
1974
1976
1977

208
4174660
210
211
3943701
4204764
3905981
4155735
3808763
274
4053666
3904125

4178778
212
209
4192480
215

3554466
3487659
256

4109963
3864329
4025391
3485885

283

310
4193850
3391851

258

298
3248846
3827466
4045068

L

L
L

L

L
L

Latvia
EsSu
Latvia
Latvia
VeVe
KoS
KyS
YKV
KEV

KS
VeVe
KyS

MSParma
Latvia
Latvia
RaJu

OK Renen

HauSi
SaPu
EE

PelPo
KyS
YKV
Kemiju
LAT

SKVuoksi
KoS
AlatPi
EsSu
RaJu
EsAk
LapVe
FreeAd



16603 Vapa Mikko

H50

osallistujia: 12

119634 Ambrazas Svaj?nas
100185 Fey Carl

31268 Heiskanen Jari

Jaama Enn

31829 Kamila Kai

8608 Klemettinen Vesa
109964 Kuokka Kari

4760 Pesu Raino

5420 Pihlajaniemi Janne
37461 Viippola Ilpo
34528 Viitasaari Tommi
14700 Virtanen Antti

H55

osallistujia: 11

14777 Autio Matti
607 Heinild Hannu
37027 Heinola Ari
12900 Kiljunen Juha
16105 Kotro Petri
32554 Lassila Antti
22161 Linnainmaa Pekka
22389 Makinen Seppo
167 Maatta Kimmo
13059 Tuomala Jyrki
Ogren Per

H60

osallistujia: 10

24615 Back Mikael

17629 Helander Rolf
13951 Hamalainen Markku
16640 Laine Markku

9138 Maunuksela Jari
14065 Oinaskallio Erkki
25477 Ovaska Pertti
119639 Peisenieks Varis
102119 Pietarinen Juha
15743 Sipola Velu

H65

osallistujia: 9

101789 Holmgren Fredrik
28745 Karvonen Paavo
8766 Kotala Ilkka
18748 Kotala Markku

1977

1967
1969
1968

1970
1970
1971
1972
1970
1972
1968
1968

1963
1967
1964
1966
1964
1964
1965
1963
1963
1965

1960
1959
1958
1959
1962
1959
1960
1957
1961
1960

1956
1953
1954
1954

260 L FreeAd

285 L LTU
4173555 EsSu
4040036 SonPa

225 L Estonia
4054185 SuJdu
3484268 S-JKL
3281540 Iisvi
3943578 LHR
4109955 VePo
3488335 S-2000
3906195 KoS
3938529 TarpSu

303 L S-JKL
4044566 RaVa
3498938 KaaRa
3738549 LS-37

268 L KaaRa
3936721 KuortKu

323 L VaHa
3935285 S-2000
3487030 OH
4110516 S-JKL

250 L Bergnéaset AIK

3252384 Femman
3830791 OuHu
4125795 RaVva
3485521 MU
3554458 TarpSu
3561164 RR
4173712 EE

282 L LAT
4046454 SiiRa
4043618 S-2000

314 L SWE
4039772 IisVi

290 L OH

291 L OH



37965
21772
25166
6574
5928

H70

Peltonen Heikki
Ridanpda Antti
Tiilikainen Teuvo
udd Esko

Valkonen Pekka

osallistujia: 25

2596
13922
4030
36236
13411
12395
7509
14055
28525
30878
9819
3087
20273
22889
9079
11028
849
32451
5316
31901
16634
31204
38778
7560
23913

H75

Hahtola Aulis
Hirvikallio Lassi
Hyyrylainen Raimo
Hyytidinen Timo
Kattilakoski Eero
Keltamdki Seppo
Koivukangas Erkki
Kbngéds Martti
Koykka Jussi
Lakkinen Keijo
Lappalainen Martti
Lehtinen Teuvo
Liukkala Pekka
Moisander Jouni
Mourujarvi Kauno
Makela Harri
Nurminen Ari
Nurminen Markku
Ollikainen Seppo
Pokela Erkki
Saarinen Heikki
Toppari Pekka
Torikka Kullervo
Viitasaari Eero
Virkkula Unto

osallistujia: 9

843
22612
16621

5529
16457
17395

8829
30623
19988

H80

Haaja Reijo
Hanhela Mauno
Inkinen Paavo
Kettunen Kimmo
Mustonen Lauri
Maatta Seppo
Orpana Risto
Ronkkod Paavo
Torrkulla Roy

osallistujia: 3

16699
24065
18340

Ekstrém Marcus
Suorajarvi Mauri
Veijovaara Jorma

1957
1954
1953
1953
1956

1949
1952
1951
1952
1949
1952
1948
1952
1948
1949
1951
1948
1952
1952
1952
1948
1952
1951
1951
1950
1950
1952
1951
1951
1948

1943
1945
1946
1945
1947
1947
1946
1945
1945

1941
1940
1941

4025631
4097549
3484243
3488327
3454642

3497666
4200655
3485547
3807807
3553617
3458924
3742764
3497153
3493822
4174207
3556230
3938537
3501673
4193538
4174785

312

324
3556123
3949377
4201380
3486081
3498656
4042453
3501939
3514114

3984051
3482601
3485414
4041729
3942034
3483484
3486891
3391976
4186094

4203576
3976974
3979796

-

IPR
RasKu
H1S
soc
SaSu

RasKu
LuuRa
JuvU
Juvu
KPV
JoKu
KoS
PuolRy
RasKu
SuSe
Navi
SoC
HauSi
RaVvi
KoS
SuSe
VaHa
SuosmSa
Juvu
LuuRa
S0oC
PuolRy
S-2000
KoS
NivU

VaHa
HaHe
Jyry
SaynSa
AlatPi
Kemiju
SoC
EsSu
Minken

Kauwi
Pohjant
Pohjant



H13

osallistujia: 7

113672
168596
109088
107002
109531
168931
107223

H1l1

Ekonoja Kasper
Ekstrom Lassi
Fey Mark

Kauppila Roope
Kiljunen Eikka
Muotka Konsta
Viippola Veeti

osallistujia: 1

117579

D35

Kangas Emil

osallistujia: 6

15655
16978
25532
35323
107236
10174

D40

Ekonoja Linda

Jaako Niina
Joensuu-Partanen Jenni
Laine Sanna

Nifakina Julia
Rauhalammi Marja

osallistujia: 3

5972
111953
18322

D45

Tuokko Mari
Vallin Kaisa
Vanhala Annastiina

osallistujia: 4

119635
29936
29657

107195

D30

Ambraziene Aine
Naskali Liisa
Vaara Annika
Zobena Dina

osallistujia: 9

26433

97658
22703

1251
29258

Iso-Koivisto Minna
Jaama Killike
Kotro Pia

Nissinen Ulla
Oikarinen Maarit
Palmen Virpi

2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009

2012

1984
1980
1977
1985
1985
1982

1980
1977
1980

1972
1973
1977
1975

1968

1968
1970
1968
1969

4202719
4054003
4177309

272
4173837
4097408
3488640

294

4195301
4125829
269
336
321
257

4032298
4252300
4031290

286
33105605
3482023

281

3310786
224
39106593
302
4173761
3553641

rrrr

PelPo
MSParma
EsSu
Koovee
LS-37
OH
S-2000

Pohjant

PelPo
LanRa
KangSK
LoJa
TaivKu
EE

LamSa
EE
KuPe

LTU
KyRa
LapVe
LAT

Kauwi
Estonia
VeVe
S-JKL
OH

EsSu



Turesson Lena
27378 Vallema Tanja
27662 Yrjola Ulla

D55

osallistujia: 9

28586 Bergman Heidi
16700 Katajamaki Tuija
35291 Korpela-Kamila Heidi
25842 Lassila Paivi
35424 0ikkonen Mirka
8798 Perkkalainen Johanna
1304 Pirttila Lea
114423 Tervo Maarit
3445 vaarala Marita

D60

osallistujia: 6

101793 Holmgren Agneta

19959 Juga Liisa

30754 Kakela Maija

10838 Laurila Saija

23505 Makineste-Makela Paivi
850 Nurminen Arja

D65

osallistujia: 7

108919 Karvonen Pirjo
7524 Korpio Aulikki
2896 Liimatainen Raili

111 Pulkkinen Arja
29200 Raiko Erja

1068 Soinila Helena
117367 Wennberg Inger

D70

osallistujia: 2

32360 Fred Bodil
14051 Kdngas Kaarina

D13

osallistujia: 8

Bergkvist Iris
Grantskalna Krista
114688 Kangas Inga
112895 Maattd Malla

1969
1971

1964
1963
1966
1964
1967
1966
1965
1965
1963

1954
1961
1958
1960
1961
1952

1953
1956
1955
1949
1954
1956
1957

1952
1950

2009
2010
2010

216 L OK Renen

3827458
4121463

3553955
4195335
4054235
3554888
4177234
4054110
4039400

300
3486925

315
4173910
3497914
4179313
4191474
3911864

4044806
325
333
3393485
335
3939436
313

4045647
3497195

217
213
296
4125175

-

- r

VeVe
MuuRa

OH

Kauwi
SuJdu
RasTiimi
OH

EE

OH

SaKa

OH

SWE
KeU
PuolRy

RasKu
VaHa

IisVi
VaHa
HyRa
JoKu
HyRa
TeuRi
SWE

Femman
PuolRy

OK Renen
Latvia
Pohjant
LanRa



109881 Riissanen Viivi

102397 Takanen Tiitu
Terentjeva Emilija

102492 Vepsdlainen Elsa

D11

osallistujia: 5

117580 Kangas Saga
107003 Kauppila Kaisla
107650 Koski Sofia
112430 Mukkala Janna
112906 Maatta Hilla

Kunto

osallistujia: 10

96448 Aikio Vvaltteri
12180 Ekstrom Thomas
6717 Juga Emma
6517 Kauppila Timo
Kronholm Bergkvist Malin
25878 Lappetelédinen Raija
Rumann Viktoria
94910 Vepsalainen Juha
94346 Vepsalainen Tiina
119637 Vohlakari Krista

2010
2009
2009
2009

2012
2011
2011
2012
2012

2003
1966
1989
1969

1954
1976

1978
1996

3394038
4043600
214
276

295
270
331
3482585
287

4038337
4054078
4175089
301
218
332
251
3310638
4041430
334

-

|

rrr

EsAk
VeVe
Latvia
KyS

Pohjant
Koovee
YKV
KEV
LanRa

KEV

MSParma

KeU

SalRe

OK Renen

HyRa
Bergnaset AIK
KyS

KyS

KEV
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